
Department : Department of Environment and Natural Resources

Agency : Regional Office XII

Operating Unit : PENRO Cotabato

Organization Code (UACS):

Funding Source Code (as clustered): _______________________: 01 101 101

(e.g. Old Fund Code: 101,102, 151)
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Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

MDS Checks Issued 3,982,273.80   10,688,963.59      -     21,206,351.26   35,877,588.65   -              -              -      -                -                -    -      -     -     -           -                35,877,588.65   -                -      -      -                3,982,273.80   10,688,963.59   -   21,206,351.26   35,877,588.65   

Advice to Debit Account 1,893,790.31   1,333,564.07        -     1,231,992.50     4,459,346.88     -              -              -      -                -                -    -      -     -     -           -                4,459,346.88     -           -   -   -                1,893,790.31   1,333,564.07     -   1,231,992.50     4,459,346.88     

Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) -                     -                -           -                -                     -                -                   -                     -   -                     -                     

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

TOTAL 5,876,064.11   12,022,527.66      -     22,438,343.76   40,336,935.53   -              -              -      -                -                -    -      -     -     -           -                40,336,935.53   -                -      -      -                5,876,064.11   12,022,527.66   -   22,438,343.76   40,336,935.53   

SUMMARY:

Total  Disbursement Authorities Received

NCA Less: * Actual Disbursements

NTA - CARP

TRA

CDC

NCAA

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued 

Total Disbursements Authorities Available 

Less: Lapsed NCA

            Disbursements *

Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged

           * Amounts should tally
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NOVA AMOR C. JASMIN MAMUTUR D. CARIGA

Agency Chief Accountant Head of Agency or Authorized Representative

Date: Date:

-                                        

-                                        

-                                        

-                                        

Total Disbursements Program

(Over)/Under spending

(2,319,355.97)                           

281,000,818.19                     

1,090,489.27                         

279,910,328.92                     

-                                        

38,017,994.25                          

414.69                                      

239,573,393.39                 

2,319,355.97                     

1,090,074.58                     

This Month (December)

37,906,917.60                          

-                                            

-                                            

111,076.65                               

236,150,197.00                 

6,573,241.09                     

242,982,823.94                 

274,057,114.60                     

370,462.50                            

6,573,241.09                         

40,336,935.53                          
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CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the Month of December 2016

Previous Report (November)

239,573,393.39           

As of Date

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
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Fin. 
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CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLEPRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
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Fin. 
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TRUST LIABILITIES

259,385.85                        

CO TOTALPSPSTOTAL MOOE TOTALCO

40,336,935.53                          279,910,328.92             

This Month (December) As of Date


