As of Date

279,910,328.92

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS For the Month of December 2016

: Department of Environment and Natural Resources Department

: Regional Office XII Agency

Operating Unit : PENRO Cotabato Organization Code (UACS: 10 001 05 00067

Funding Source Code (as : 01 101 101

(e.g. Old Fund Code: 101,102, 151)

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET				BUDGET		PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET											TRUST LIABILITIES				GRAND TOTAL						
PARTICULARS			Fin.			PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE				CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE				BLE		SUB-TOTAL			1				Fin.			Remarks	
	PS	MOOE	Exp	СО	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	со	Sub-Total	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	со	Sub-Total	TOTAL		PS	MOOE	со	TOTAL	PS		Exp	со	TOTAL	
1	2	3	4	5	6= (2+ 3+4+5)	7	8	9	10	11= (7+ 8+9+10	12	13	14	15	16= (12+ 13+14+15)	17=(11+16)	18=(6+17)	19	20	21	22=(19+20+21)	23	24	25	26	27=(23+24+25+26)	28
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)																											
MDS Checks Issued	3,982,273.80	10,688,963.59	-	21,206,351.26	35,877,588.65	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	35,877,588.65	-	-	-		3,982,273.80	10,688,963.59	-	21,206,351.26	35,877,588.65	
Advice to Debit Account	1,893,790.31	1,333,564.07	-	1,231,992.50	4,459,346.88	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,459,346.88	-	-	-		1,893,790.31	1,333,564.07	-	1,231,992.50	4,459,346.88	
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)																											
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)					-					-					-	-	-				-	-	-	-	-	-	
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)																											
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)																											
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)																											
TOTAL	5,876,064.11	12,022,527.66	-	22,438,343.76	40,336,935.53	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	40,336,935.53	-	-	-	-	5,876,064.11	12,022,527.66	-	22,438,343.76	40,336,935.53	

<u>-</u>	Previous Report (November)	This Month (December)	As of Date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received			
NCA	236,150,197.00	37,906,917.60	274,057,114.60
NTA - CARP	259,385.85	111,076.65	370,462.50
TRA	6,573,241.09	-	6,573,241.09
CDC			-
NCAA			
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)			
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued	1		
Total Disbursements Authorities Available	242,982,823.94	38,017,994.25	281,000,818.19
Less: Lapsed NCA	1,090,074.58	414.69	1,090,489.27
Disbursements *	239,573,393.39	40,336,935.53	279,910,328.92
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of I	2,319,355.97	(2,319,355.97)	-

Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged

* Amounts should tally

Certified Correct:

NOVA AMOR C. JASMIN Agency Chief Accountant

Approved By:

Total Disbursements Program Less: * Actual Disbursements

(Over)/Under spending

MAMUTUR D. CARIGA

Head of Agency or Authorized Representative

Previous Report (November) This Month (December)

40,336,935.53

239,573,393.39